

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13305/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2003 in RP No.13/2003
in WP No.2132/2002 of HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M.T.N.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S KANSAN COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.16521 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 09/09/2004 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the petitions after two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master

N.B.: The petitions are stated to be listed before Court
No.6 as Item No.204 on 10th September, 2004.